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Judge / Juge M : LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : PRAIN Anne
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ORSINI Marco

Judge / Juge B : LEITCH Sarah

72.89573.026 69.605
261.0(2) (1) (2)

WOMEN OF THE WORLD3310 Hannelore BRENNER 1377.01
HANN / Chestnut / 1995 / M /  by WALT DISNEY and PIK LADY by PIK BUBE - Brenner, Hannelore & Rantzau, Breido Graf zu

73.816
(1)

73.026
(1)

72.474
450 €

%% % % %* %

72.89573.816 70.526
261.5(1) (1) (1)

VEDET PB N.O.P.3313 Sanne VOETS 1369.02
KWPN / LightBay / 2002 / G /  by FLORESTAN I and KORENDA B by COCKTAIL - S.W.Voets & J.J.H.M.Voets & S.H.W.M.Voets & E.B.Sc

71.711
(2)

71.316
(2)

72.053
400 €

%% % % %* %

71.05370.789 68.947
248.0(3) (4) (3)

AROS A FENRIS3306 Annika Lykke RISUM 1327.53
 / Bay / 2006 / G /  by DE NIRO and KROGGÅRDENS LAICA by TEMPLE WIND XX - Annika Lykke Dalskov & Martin Risum

70.395
(3)

68.158
(5)

69.868
275 €

%% % % %* %

70.00069.605 67.237
248.0(4) (5) (5)

THY'S QUE FAIRE3307 Susanne Jensby SUNESEN 1316.04
DWB / Bay / 1998 / M /  by QUITE EASY and LADOGA'S LÁVIE by LADOGA - Stutteri Thy

69.474
(4)

70.000
(3)

69.263
150 €

%% % % %* %

71.18467.895 68.421
244.5(5) (3) (4)

PORSBORGGAARDENS DONATELL3314 Ann Cathrin LUBBE 1309.55
DWB / Black / 2007 / G /  by UNO DON DIEGO and MADONNA AF ALBÆK by URPRINZE - Kim Skogheim og Tanja Lillemæhlum

69.342
(5)

67.763
(7)

68.921
100 €

%% % % %* %

67.63267.105 67.237
238.5(7) (8) (5)

FEEL GOOD 43311 Steffen ZEIBIG 1288.06
HANN / Black / 2004 / M /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and AYLEEN by AROGNO - RV Gut Auric e.V.

67.895
(7)

69.079
(4)

67.789
75 €

%% % % % %

68.68467.895 67.237
237.5(5) (6) (5)

ROCKFORD 173309 Vladimir VINCHON 1285.07
HANN / Grey / 2001 / G /  by RUBINSTEIN I and HILL LADY by HILL HAWK XX - Madame Anne-Frédérique ROYON

67.632
(8)

66.711
(9)

67.632
50 €

%% % % %* %

67.23767.105 65.921
237.0(7) (10) (8)

BINDRO T3305 Roberta SHEFFIELD 1276.58
KWPN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by OBELISK and SINDRA W by NEGRO - Miss E Little

69.079
(6)

66.579
(10)

67.184
 

%% % % %* %

67.63266.316 65.395
231.0(9) (8) (9)

MOGADOR DE VALANGE3308 Samuel CATEL 1269.59
 / Bay / 2000 / G /  by CAMUS VAN TOT (DE) SE and IRONIE D'HORLEBECQ (BE) SESF by PICASSO DE LAUZELLE - Docteur Joseph Dominique BAUD

66.842
(10)

67.895
(6)

66.816
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : LEYMAN FreddyJudge / Juge C : PRAIN Anne
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : ORSINI Marco

Judge / Juge B : LEITCH Sarah

67.89563.289 63.947
228.0(13) (7) (13)

OZZY COOPER3319 Angela PEAVY 1243.010
TRAK / Bay / 2006 / G /  by HIBISKUS and OKKA by ARRAK - Rebecca Reno

65.395
(13)

66.579
(10)

65.421
 

%% % % % %

65.13265.789 65.132
229.0(11) (12) (10)

HOLSTEIN PARK COMEDIAN3302 Chelsea HIGGINS 1240.511
 / Bay / 1996 / G /  by CONTANGO II and MONOLASS - Chelsea & Kerry Higgins

64.211
(15)

66.184
(12)

65.289
 

%% % % %* %

66.44764.342 64.211
226.0(12) (11) (12)

FLYLIGHT3312 Yonatan DRESLER 1232.012
 / Chestnut / 2004 / G /  by PERION and MULANDRA by HAVEL - Mevr. M. Schellekens

65.526
(12)

63.684
(17)

64.842
 

%% % % % %

62.89563.158 63.816
224.0(14) (16) (14)

DENIGO3304 Bernd BRUGGER 1231.013
OLDBG / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and ELFENGOLD by GOLDSTERN - Brugger, Bernd

66.974
(9)

67.105
(8)

64.789
 

%% % % %* %

64.47465.921 62.368
228.0(10) (14) (16)

HATERO DE PB3303 Elizabeth SOBECKI 1230.014
 / Black / 2005 / S /  - Kerrie Massey & Heather Currie

66.184
(11)

64.737
(14)

64.737
 

%% % % %* %

63.42162.632 64.868
223.0(16) (15) (11)

EMOL3316 Karolina KARWOWSKA 1217.015
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by DENAR and ETIUDA by EMIGRANT - Natalia & Ireneusz Kozlowscy

64.474
(14)

64.868
(13)

64.053
 

%% % % %* %

64.60562.763 63.026
224.0(15) (13) (15)

FIDAN 33315 Anne Cecilie ORE 1212.516
RHEIN / DarkBay / 2006 / G /  by FIDERTANZ by DONNERSCHLAG - Anne Cecilie Ore

64.079
(16)

64.605
(15)

63.816
 

%% % % %* %

62.76362.368 61.974
220.5(17) (17) (17)

DONIRO3318 Gabriella LOF 1198.517
HANN / Chestnut / 2001 / G /  by DE NIRO and RIVA by REGAZONNI - Gabriella Löf

63.816
(17)

64.474
(16)

63.079
 

%% % % %* %

59.47460.526 61.184
213.0(18) (18) (18)

RIMEL3317 Tomasz ZDANKOWSKI 1163.518
PHBA / Chestnut / 2003 / G /  by EMETIC (SP) and ROLINA (SILESIAN BREED) by REKORD (SILESIAN BREED) - Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Osob Niepeln

61.711
(18)

63.289
(18)

61.237
 

%% % % %* %

59.07958.816 59.211
200.5(19) (19) (19)

ZIZIFO INTERAGRO3301 Patricio GUGLIALMELLI LYNCH 1122.019
 / Bay / 2003 /  /  - Fazendas Interagro Ltda

59.211
(19)

58.947
(19)

59.053
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED19 PRIZES7
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